MOBILE REGISTRATION PROGRAMME
BIRTHS, DEATHS, NATIONAL AND VOTER REGISTRATION

1ST MAY, 2004 TO 30TH JUNE 2004

Back

MASVINGO PROVINCE

BIKITA DISTRICT

TEAM 1

CENTRE

1. Makanga Primary School
Mashoko Mission

Gava Primary School
Chiremwaremwa Primary School
Odzi Secondary School
Nyahunda Primary School
Checheni Primary School
Makota Primary School

9. Chinyika Primary School

10. Chipendeke Secondary School
11. Negovano Primary School

12. Mutikizizi Primary School

13. Mazungunye Primary School
14. Pamushana Mission

15. Nyika Growth Point
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BIKITA DISTRICT

TEAM 2

CENTRE

1. Silveira Mission

2. Nerumedzo Primary School
3. Beta Primary School

4. Mukore Secondary School

5. Masekai (Boora) Secondary School
6. Muvava Primary School

7. Mamutse Primary School

8. Madzivire Primary School

9. Kudadisa Secondary School
10. Chisungo Secondary School
11. Chivaka Primary School

12. Rwambiwa Primary School
13. Chitsanga Primary School
14. Maboke Primary School

15. Chikukutu Primary School
16. Mungezi Primary School

17. Beardmore Primary School

CHIREDZI DISTRICT

TEAM 1

CENTRE

1. Gezani

Davata Clinic

Chishinya Primary School
Malipati DDF

Pahlela Primary School
Chikombedzi Primary School
Muhlanguleni Primary School
Chingele Primary School
Chibwwedziva Primary School
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DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-10/05/04
11/05/04-13/05/04
14/05/04-18/05/04
19/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-05/05/04
06/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-11/05/04
12/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-27/05/04
28/05/04-30/05/04
01/06/04-04/06/04
05/06/04-08/06/04
09/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-17/06/04
18/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-23/06/04
24/06/04-26/06/04
27/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04-11/05/04
12/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-04/06/04
05/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-20/06/04




10. Makosiya Primary School
11.Chilonga Primary School

TEAM 2

CENTRE

1. Makambe Primary School
Old Boli Primary School

. Malisanga Primary School
Gozonya Primary School
Dunuza Primary School
Uswaushava Base
Masimbiti Base
Samba Primary School
. Crown Ranch Primary School

10 Mwenje Primary School

11. Nyahanga Primary School
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TEAM 3

CENTRE

1. Humani Primary School
Mukwazi Rest Camp
Nyangambe Primary School
Ruware Primary School
Chipiwa Primary School
Mkwasine Hall

Dombo Primary School
Taturana Primary School

. St. Joseph Primary School
10 Muteyo DDF Camp

11. Mupinga Primary School
12. Ndali Primary School
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CHIVI DISTRICT

TEAM 1

CENTRE

1. Zororai Secondary School
Utete Clinic

Bwanya Primary School

Masunda North Secondary
Mudadisi Primary School
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Muzondo Secondary School
. Zvamapere Secondary School
. Makamba Secondary School
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. Chifedza Secondary School

CHIVI DISTRICT
TEAM 2

CENTRE

1. Chirogwe Clinic
Berejena Mission

Chasiyatende Primary School
Ngundu Halt Secondary School
Shindi Primary School
Nyahombe Secondary School
Nyahombe Primary School
Gororo Primary School
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Gwamakunguwo Secondary School

Madamombe Secondary School

Chidyamakono Secondary School

. Arch Munaka Secondary School

Makovere South Primary School

21/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-05/05/04
06/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-05/05/04
06/05/04-10/05/04
11/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-21/05/04
22/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-13/05/04
14/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-27/05/04
28/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-18/05/04
19/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-10/06/04



10. Neruyanga Secondary School
11.Maringire Primary School

12. Danhamombe Secondary School
13. Chongogwe Secondary School

GUTU DISTRICT

TEAM 1

CENTRE

1. Mushayavanhu Primary School
Dewure Primary School
Mutero Mission

Nyamande Primary School
Mudzamiri Primary School
Magombedze Primary School
Chitsa Primary School
Firomumwe Primary School
Chinyika Vet Office

. Nharira Primary School

. Zvavahera Primary School

. Guvamatanga Primary School
. Nyazvidzi Secondary School

. Tongogara Primary School

. Chiguhune Secondary School
. Eastdale East

. Eastdale Ranch

. Makomborero Primary School
. Shashe Goodhope Primary School
. Matizha Primary School

21. Mbamba Primary School
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TEAM 2

CENTRE

1. Serima Vet Office

Chiriga Primary School

Bath Farm

Chodomunhu Primary School
Getnel Primary School
Chavarove Primary School
Gondwi Primary School
Ndawi Primary School
Nerupiri Secondary School

. Mutema Primary School

. Masvingise Secondary School
. Chimedza Secondary School
. Guni Secondary School

. Hunduza Secondary School

. Mawere Vet Office

. Makore Primary School

. Maungwa Primary School

. Mukaro Dutch Primary School
. Mushaviri Primary School

. Tatoraivhu Primary School
21. Makumbe Primary School
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TEAM 3

CENTRE

1. Majada Secondary School
2. Chiwara Secondary School
3. Marinda Primary School

4. Vunjere Primary School

5. Dewende Secondary School

11/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-04/06/04
05/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-17/06/04
18/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-23/06/04
24/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-28/06/04
29/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-07/05/04
08/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-11/05/04
12/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-04/06/04
05/06/04-07/06/04
08/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-19/06/04
20/06/04-23/06/04
24/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-13/05/04
14/05/04-15/05/04



Tirizi Secondary School
Munjanganja Secondary School
Mupata Primary School

Guzha Primary School

10. Batanai Primary School

11. Chimombe Secondary School
12. Muchekayaora Secondary School
13. Mutombwa Primary School

14. Kubiku Primary School

15. Chin'ai Primary School

16. Mataruse Primary School

17. Gudza Secondary School

18. Gomba Primary School

19. Dopota Primary School

20. Rineshanga Primary School
21. Makura Secondary School

MASVINGO DISTRICT

TEAM 1

CENTRE

1. Gurajena Primary School
Mazambara Secondary School
St Stanslous Secondary School
Chidzikwe Primary School
Gundura Secondary School
Shashe River Ranch School
Gaths Mine

Bere Secondary School
Mhungudza Primary School

. Nyanda Secondary School

. Bondolfi Mission

. Mudavanhu Secondary School
. Farmers Hall

. Mazari Primary School
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TEAM 2

CENTRE

1. Chikuza Primary School
Nyikavanhu Secondary School
Tokwane Ngundu Primary School
Nyamande Primary School
Musvosvi Primary School
Makumbe Primary School
Renco Mine

Rupike Business Centre

. Makosi Secondary School

10. Gunikuni Primary School

11. Ngomahuru Primary School
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TEAM 3

CENTRE

1. Makoni Secondary School
Shonganiso Secondary School
Daitai Secondary School
Rukovo Secondary School
Zano Primary School

Chekai Secondary School
Tadzembwe Primary School
Mapanzure Secondary School
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MWENEZ| DISTRICT

16/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-25/05/04
26/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-04/06/04
05/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-08/06/04
09/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-19/06/04
20/06/04-22/06/04
23/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-07/06/04
08/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-19/06/04
28/06/04-29/06/04
30/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-05/05/04
06/05/04-11/05/04
12/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-03/06/04
04/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-14/06/04
15/05/04-19/06/04
20/05/04-25/06/04
26/05/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-15/05/04
16/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-07/06/04
08/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-23/06/04
24/06/04-30/06/04



TEAM 1

CENTRE

1. Nuanetsi Ranch

Mateke Primary School
Nyangombe Primary School
Valley Primary School

Flora Primary School

Bubi Primary School
Welkom Primary School
Santidza Primary School
Chipangai Primary School

. Makugwe Primary School

. Muvhoko Primary School

. Mulelezi Primary School

. Shayamavhudzi Primary School
. Mangwerume Primary School
. Rushumbe Primary School
. Gadzika Primary School

. Chirindi Primary School

. Furidzi Primary School

. Maranda Secondary School
. Marinda Primary School

. Chemvana Primary School
. Munyamani Primary School
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TEAM 2

CENTRE

1. Section 65 Mpapa
Damarakanaka Clinic
Mbokoto Primary School
Edeveale Primary School
Nandice Primary School
Dykersrus Primary School
Petronella Primary School
Merrivale Primary School
Rusaza Primary School

. Viriviri Primary School

. Zvomupungu Primary School
12. Mushava Primary School
13. Chizumbu Primary School
14. Mabhare Primary School
15. Sarahuru Secondary School
16. Pambe Primary School

17. Shazhaume Primary School
18. Musaverima Primary School
19. Rata Primary School

20. Negari Primary School

21. Matande Primary School
22. Chingami Primary School
23. Chitanga Primary School
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ZAKA DISTRICT

TEAM 1

CENTRE

1. Wasarawapata Secondary School
Muroyi Secondary School
Mandhloro Primary School
Nhema Primary School

Panganai Secondary School
Chiromo Secondary School

Nogahkowbd

St James Chivamba Secondary School

DATES
01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-15/05/04
16/05/04-18/05/04
19/05/04-21/05/04
22/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-27/05/04
28/05/04-30/05/04
31/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-08/06/04
09/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-19/06/04
20/06/04-22/06/04
23/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-29/06/04
30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-15/05/04
16/05/04-18/05/04
19/05/04-21/05/04
22/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-27/05/04
28/05/04-30/05/04
31/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-08/06/04
09/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-17/06/04
18/06/04-19/06/04
20/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-23/06/04
24/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-28/06/04
29/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-05/05/04
06/05/04-10/05/04
11/05/04-15/05/04
16/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-25/05/04
26/05/04-30/05/04
31/05/04-04/06/04



8. Matara Secondary School
9. Tapudzai Secondary School
10. Svuure Secondary School
11. Machiva Primary School
12. Dzoro Secondary School

TEAM 2

CENTRE

1. Rudhanda Secondary School
Dekeza Secondary School
Musenyereki Secondary School
Mushaya Primary School
Charingeno Secondary School
Mudavanhu Primary School
Mutonhori Secondary School
Machingambi Secondary School
. Ngwere Secondary School

10. Jichidza Secondary School
11. Chimedza Primary School

12. Chipinda Primary School
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05/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-19/06/04
20/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-05/05/04
06/05/04-10/05/04
11/05/04-15/05/04
16/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-25/05/04
26/05/04-30/05/04
31/05/04-04/06/04
05/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-19/06/04
20/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-30/06/04

Mobile Registration Centres will open from 0700 hours to 1700 hours.

T.T. Mudede
REGISTRAR GENERAL



